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RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS

SERIETAVLING MILITAR SNABBMATCH 2019
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Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svard
Jonas Wiberg
Daniel Warn
Donald Papa
Tommy Larsson
Veli Ahonen

Leif Lindstrém
Ove Granberg
Roger Russing
Tommy Rénnqvist
Donald Bystrém
Peter Appel
Bjorn Nyberg
Bjorn Larsson
Tomas Maxe
Denice Larsson
Boris Kostic
Lasse Blomberg
Jens Nyman
Almedin Krivic
Mats Larsson
Rickard Angered
Janni Myllarinen

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2019-05-28

Férening
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykdpings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Nykdpings Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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Tavling Nr:1
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559
555
557
554
534
0
536
520
0
498
513
0
400
557
536
0
0
0
484

443
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Tavling Nr:2
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565
559
546
543
545
517
515
527
527
520
499
508
509
0
0
535
516

482

441

419

Tavling Nr:3
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535
564
550
512
5562
541
507
0
511
511
478
480
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Summa

1124
1123
1107
1097
1097
1058
1051
1047
1038
1031
1012
988
909
557
536
535
516
499
484
482
443
441
439
419



